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Resultat 3-årstest Dressyrtalang

RidprovNamn Regnr Far Kön Mankh. Typ HHB Extr Skritt TravGalopp Index KlassPlats Nr

Katalog

9Elphidora E.H.10 04094106 Fürst Romancier sto 177,0 8 8 7 8 10 Godk 50 Dipl.1

9Zome Zin45 04094255 Blue Hors Zack h 174,0 8 8 8 8 9 Godk 50 Dipl.1

8Stella Nova (SWB)80 04091600 Don Romantic sto 167,0 9 9 7 8 8 Godk 49 Dipl.3

9Zgander111 04094214 Blue Hors Zack h 167,0 8 8 8 7 9 Godk 49 Dipl.3

7Bonett (33) (SWB)5 04093229 Ludwigs Champion sto 167,0 8 8 8 9 8 Godk 48 Dipl.5

8Lution's Champion (SWB)13 04093334 Ludwigs Champion sto 171,0 8 9 7 8 8 Godk 48 Dipl.5

9Herr Morris20 04092995 Lambourghini val 165,0 8 8 8 8 7 Godk 48 Dipl.5

8Valkyria af Tibbaröd25 04092134 Lambourgini sto 165,0 8 8 7 9 8 Godk 48 Dipl.5

9Needles and Pins94 04093726 Niveau 1136 h 174,0 8 8 7 8 8 Godk 48 Dipl.5

8Corsini EC6 04091721 Caressini L 1150 val 169,0 8 8 8 8 7 Godk 47 Dipl.10

8Dahlia (SWB)9 04093939 Damino SD (SWB) sto 167,0 8 7 7 9 8 Godk 47 Dipl.10

9Evidora ET11 04091214 Veron sto 164,0 8 8 7 8 7 Godk 47 Dipl.10

7Nippertippa JG (SWB)108 04091532 Hip Hop (SWB) sto 160,0 8 8 8 8 8 Godk 47 Dipl.10

8Debbie (SWB)70 04093989 Don Primero sto 163,0 8 7 8 8 8 Godk 47 Dipl.10

8Briotti (SWB)75 04091251 Bocelli (SWB) val 165,0 8 8 7 7 9 Godk 47 Dipl.10

8Dora (SWB)81 04092544 Don Primero sto 163,0 7 8 8 8 8 Godk 47 Dipl.10

8Zakendo (SWB)107 04092791 Robin Z h 171,0 8 8 8 8 7 Godk 47 Dipl.10

9Tremendous G (SWB)47 04093462 Temptation h 165,0 9 8 7 7 8 Ej utf. 48 I18

8Just Click And See (SWB)48 04093068 Click and Cash sto 169,0 9 8 8 7 7 Godk 47 I19

7Cheer the Music (SWB)73 04094144 Cheers Cassini sto 164,0 9 8 8 8 7 Godk 47 I19

8Carioke (SWB)12 04091735 Okeanos (SWB) val 166,0 8 8 7 8 7 Godk 46 I21

8He's Milano (SWB)19 04093947 Niveau (SWB) val 169,0 8 8 7 8 7 Godk 46 I21

8Cattla21 04093463 Cartier sto 168,0 8 8 7 7 8 Godk 46 I21

8Magnolia af Släthult (SWB)29 04092003 Ludwigs Champion sto 168,0 8 8 7 8 7 Godk 46 I21

8Dancing Ztar (SWB)38 04092144 Blue Hors Zack sto 161,0 8 7 7 7 9 Godk 46 I21

8La Bella. T (SWB)41 04091221 Cagancho sto 170,0 8 8 7 8 7 Godk 46 I21

7Canada (SWB)58 04093705 Cardento sto 170,0 8 8 8 8 7 Godk 46 I21

8Thaleia (13) (SWB)59 04091215 VDL Sheraton sto 168,0 8 7 8 8 7 Godk 46 I21

8Spirea (36) (SWB)100 04092425 Twiligt sto 165,0 8 8 7 7 8 Godk 46 I21

9Quinn105 04094272 Quality h 165,0 8 8 7 8 6 Godk 46 I21

7Wildros JG (SWB)109 04091530 Balougraph sto 170,0 8 8 8 8 7 Godk 46 I21

8Samba (SWB)35 04091908 Loredes sto 169,0 8 7 8 8 7 Ej utf. 46 I32

7Hugo Boss WH (SWB)99 04091849 Hip Hop (SWB) val 172,0 8 8 8 7 8 Ej utf. 46 I32

8Blue Star (33) (SWB)2 04093225 Ludwigs Champion sto 168,0 8 8 7 7 7 Godk 45 I34

8Carma (5) (SWB)7 04091981 Careful sto 166,0 8 7 7 8 7 Godk 45 I34

8Fling for U (SWB)8 04091124 Don Romantic sto 168,0 8 7 7 7 8 Godk 45 I34

7Vega Hill (F. 1) (SWB)40 04092341 Niveau (SWB) sto 164,0 7 8 8 7 8 Godk 45 I34

7Divine44 04094241 Blue Hors Don 
Romantic

sto 170,0 8 7 7 8 8 Godk 45 I34

8Botswana (SWB)57 04093704 Cardento sto 168,0 8 7 8 7 7 Godk 45 I34

8No Trouble74 54091002 Tornesch val 159,0 7 8 7 7 8 Godk 45 I34

7Harry Good C (SWB)30 04092337 Hip Hop (SWB) val 167,0 8 7 7 8 8 Ej utf. 45 I41

8Epsilon34 04093480 Bocelli h 165,0 8 7 8 7 7 Ej utf. 45 I41

8Baxter (SWB)69 04093988 Don Primero h 167,0 8 7 7 8 7 Ej utf. 45 I41

7Callisto W (SWB)84 04093344 Careful val 162,0 8 8 7 8 7 Ej utf. 45 I41

7Lukas104 04094271 Lordanos h 162,0 7 8 8 8 7 Ej utf. 45 I41

7Charmant (SWB)1 04093807 Hohenstaufen II val 164,0 7 7 7 8 8 Godk 44 Ej46

7Champ de Lune23 04091388 Ludwigs Champion val 170,0 8 7 7 8 7 Godk 44 Ej46

7Liwigno24 04091233 Ludwigs Champion h 160,0 8 7 7 8 7 Godk 44 Ej46

8Benissa55 04092209 Balougraph sto 163,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 44 Ej46
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8C-Raspberry (SWB)77 04092923 Clinton I h 170,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 44 Ej46

8Cooqie V (SWB)79 04091656 Assendruplunds 
Cayman

sto 169,0 8 7 8 6 7 Godk 44 Ej46

7Skyline90 04093769 Aerline H (SWB) h 165,0 8 7 7 8 7 Godk 44 Ej46

7Hofnar Lilliput (SWB)78 04091308 Figaro R val 175,0 8 7 6 8 8 Godk 44 Ej46

8Paddington (SWB)16 04093416 Empire (ex Secret 
Pride)

val 162,0 7 7 7 8 7 Ej utf. 44 Ej54

7Mr Dylan22 04091477 Damino SD (SWB) val 163,0 8 7 8 7 7 Ej utf. 44 Ej54

7Bettina (33) (SWB)3 04093228 Damino SD (SWB) sto 162,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 43 Ej56

7Dark Bozz26 04091934 Bocelli h 164,0 8 7 6 8 7 Godk 43 Ej56

7Love Today (SWB)60 04091803 Heartbeat sto 165,0 8 8 7 7 6 Godk 43 Ej56

7Limpopo (SWB)64 04092767 Niveau (SWB) sto 163,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 43 Ej56

8Qumulus71 04094055 Quintender val 174,0 7 7 7 7 7 Godk 43 Ej56

6Flinga (SWB)76 04091782 Ludwigs Champion sto 166,0 7 8 7 8 7 Godk 43 Ej56

8Castor C85 04094126 Cajus h 166,0 8 7 7 7 6 Godk 43 Ej56

7Tia Maria EC89 04092329 Lambourghini 1028 sto 165,0 7 7 8 7 7 Godk 43 Ej56

7My Demon (SWB)91 04091559 Damino SD (SWB) val 168,0 7 7 8 8 6 Godk 43 Ej56

8Hortensia af Jennyhill (SWB)92 04092931 Heartbeat sto 169,0 8 7 7 6 7 Godk 43 Ej56

7Libelle TB61 04093064 Last Liberty sto 160,0 7 7 8 7 7 Ej utf. 43 Ej66

7Heartbreak Kid MG72 04092844 Heartbeat val 162,0 8 7 7 7 7 Ej utf. 43 Ej66

6Biscaya (33) (SWB)4 04093224 Ludwigs Champion sto 163,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 42 Ej68

7Bright Forever (36)17 04093838 Briar (SWB) sto 167,0 7 8 7 7 6 Godk 42 Ej68

7Noomi Light42 04091758 Twiligt sto 161,0 7 7 8 6 7 Godk 42 Ej68

7Dionysia (40) (SWB)43 04093697 Dionysos sto 162,0 8 7 7 7 6 Godk 42 Ej68

7Just Wait For Me (SWB)49 04093069 Empire (ex Secret 
Pride)

h 161,0 7 7 7 8 6 Godk 42 Ej68

7Cardemumma (SWB)103 04093707 Niveau (SWB) sto 170,0 8 7 7 7 6 Godk 42 Ej68

7Armani86 04092277 Tornesch val 161,0 8 7 7 6 7 Godk 42 Ej68

7Starlet  (SWB)87 04091820 VDL Sheraton sto 162,0 7 8 7 7 6 Godk 42 Ej68

7Lachris (SWB)88 04091030 Chirlon sto 162,0 8 7 7 7 6 Godk 42 Ej68

7Noelle liljas110 04091698 Nobel 994 sto 163,0 7 8 6 8 6 Ej utf. 42 Ej77

7Madagascar C (SWB)31 04092333 Lucky Point HE 
(SWB)

sto 158,0 6 7 8 7 6 Godk 41 Ej78

6Sherity (SWB)32 04093269 VDL Sheraton sto 159,0 7 7 7 7 7 Godk 41 Ej78

7Metical (SWB)52 04093775 Dionysos val 164,0 8 7 7 6 6 Godk 41 Ej78

6Riddarsporre (SWB)53 04091281 Rolex TP h 162,0 6 7 8 8 6 Godk 41 Ej78

7Chicago56 04092210 Chirlon val 164,0 7 8 6 7 6 Godk 41 Ej78

6Diamond Cookie93 54099024 Callahan VDL h 166,0 8 7 6 7 7 Godk 41 Ej78

7High Pressure97 54099035 Cyklon h 166,0 8 7 7 7 5 Godk 41 Ej78

7Lowe Liberty TB62 04093049 Last Liberty sto 163,0 7 7 7 6 7 Ej utf. 41 Ej85

6Mrs Ayala (SWB)95 04093566 Mr Carrera xx sto 159,0 6 7 8 7 6 Godk 40 Ej86

6Casper51 04091768 Richfield val 162,0 8 7 6 6 6 Godk 39 Ej87

6Sweet Sundance (SWB)66 04093465 Rosevelt sto 158,0 7 7 6 7 6 Godk 39 Ej87
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9Corsini EC6 04091721 Caressini L 1150 val 169,0 8 8 8 8 9 Godk 50 Dipl.1

9Just Click And See (SWB)48 04093068 Click and Cash sto 169,0 9 8 8 8 8 Godk 50 Dipl.1

9Needles and Pins94 04093726 Niveau 1136 h 174,0 8 8 7 9 9 Godk 50 Dipl.1

9Lution's Champion (SWB)13 04093334 Ludwigs Champion sto 171,0 8 9 7 8 8 Godk 49 Dipl.4

8Herr Morris20 04092995 Lambourghini val 165,0 8 8 8 9 8 Godk 49 Dipl.4

8Evidora ET11 04091214 Veron sto 164,0 8 8 7 9 8 Godk 48 Dipl.6

8Magnolia af Släthult (SWB)29 04092003 Ludwigs Champion sto 168,0 8 8 7 8 9 Godk 48 Dipl.6

8Blue Star (33) (SWB)2 04093225 Ludwigs Champion sto 168,0 8 8 7 8 8 Godk 47 Dipl.8

8He's Milano (SWB)19 04093947 Niveau (SWB) val 169,0 8 8 7 8 8 Godk 47 Dipl.8

8La Bella. T (SWB)41 04091221 Cagancho sto 170,0 8 8 7 8 8 Godk 47 Dipl.8

8Thaleia (13) (SWB)59 04091215 VDL Sheraton sto 168,0 8 7 8 8 8 Godk 47 Dipl.8

8Love Today (SWB)60 04091803 Heartbeat sto 165,0 8 8 7 7 9 Godk 47 Dipl.8

8Hortensia af Jennyhill (SWB)92 04092931 Heartbeat sto 169,0 8 7 7 8 9 Godk 47 Dipl.8

7Zgander111 04094214 Blue Hors Zack h 167,0 8 8 8 9 8 Godk 48 I14

8Tremendous G (SWB)47 04093462 Temptation h 165,0 9 8 7 9 7 Ej utf. 48 I15

7Cheer the Music (SWB)73 04094144 Cheers Cassini sto 164,0 9 8 8 7 8 Godk 47 I16

8Zakendo (SWB)107 04092791 Robin Z h 171,0 8 8 8 8 7 Godk 47 I16

7Quinn105 04094272 Quality h 165,0 8 8 7 9 8 Godk 47 I16

8Hugo Boss WH (SWB)99 04091849 Hip Hop (SWB) val 172,0 8 8 8 7 8 Ej utf. 47 I19

7Nippertippa JG (SWB)108 04091532 Hip Hop (SWB) sto 160,0 8 8 8 7 8 Godk 46 I20

7Cooqie V (SWB)79 04091656 Assendruplunds 
Cayman

sto 169,0 8 7 8 8 8 Godk 46 I20

8Castor C85 04094126 Cajus h 166,0 8 7 7 8 8 Godk 46 I20

8Wildros JG (SWB)109 04091530 Balougraph sto 170,0 8 8 8 7 7 Godk 46 I20

8Carma (5) (SWB)7 04091981 Careful sto 166,0 8 7 7 8 7 Godk 45 I24

7Cattla21 04093463 Cartier sto 168,0 8 8 7 8 7 Godk 45 I24

7Valkyria af Tibbaröd25 04092134 Lambourgini sto 165,0 8 8 7 8 7 Godk 45 I24

7Benissa55 04092209 Balougraph sto 163,0 8 7 7 8 8 Godk 45 I24

6Botswana (SWB)57 04093704 Cardento sto 168,0 8 7 8 8 8 Godk 45 I24

7Canada (SWB)58 04093705 Cardento sto 170,0 8 8 8 7 7 Godk 45 I24

8Qumulus71 04094055 Quintender val 174,0 7 7 7 8 8 Godk 45 I24

8My Demon (SWB)91 04091559 Damino SD (SWB) val 168,0 7 7 8 7 8 Godk 45 I24

7Epsilon34 04093480 Bocelli h 165,0 8 7 8 8 7 Ej utf. 45 I32

8Baxter (SWB)69 04093988 Don Primero h 167,0 8 7 7 8 7 Ej utf. 45 I32

8Heartbreak Kid MG72 04092844 Heartbeat val 162,0 8 7 7 7 8 Ej utf. 45 I32

7Callisto W (SWB)84 04093344 Careful val 162,0 8 8 7 7 8 Ej utf. 45 I32

7Lukas104 04094271 Lordanos h 162,0 7 8 8 7 8 Ej utf. 45 I32

6Bonett (33) (SWB)5 04093229 Ludwigs Champion sto 167,0 8 8 8 7 7 Godk 44 Ej37

7Bright Forever (36)17 04093838 Briar (SWB) sto 167,0 7 8 7 7 8 Godk 44 Ej37

7Champ de Lune23 04091388 Ludwigs Champion val 170,0 8 7 7 7 8 Godk 44 Ej37

7Vega Hill (F. 1) (SWB)40 04092341 Niveau (SWB) sto 164,0 7 8 8 7 7 Godk 44 Ej37

8Just Wait For Me (SWB)49 04093069 Empire (ex Secret 
Pride)

h 161,0 7 7 7 7 8 Godk 44 Ej37

8Limpopo (SWB)64 04092767 Niveau (SWB) sto 163,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 44 Ej37

7C-Raspberry (SWB)77 04092923 Clinton I h 170,0 8 7 7 8 7 Godk 44 Ej37

5Stella Nova (SWB)80 04091600 Don Romantic sto 167,0 9 9 7 8 6 Godk 44 Ej37

7Dora (SWB)81 04092544 Don Primero sto 163,0 7 8 8 8 6 Godk 44 Ej37

7Starlet  (SWB)87 04091820 VDL Sheraton sto 162,0 7 8 7 7 8 Godk 44 Ej37

8Tia Maria EC89 04092329 Lambourghini 1028 sto 165,0 7 7 8 7 7 Godk 44 Ej37

8High Pressure97 54099035 Cyklon h 166,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 44 Ej37
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8Noelle liljas110 04091698 Nobel 994 sto 163,0 7 8 6 7 8 Ej utf. 44 Ej49

6Dahlia (SWB)9 04093939 Damino SD (SWB) sto 167,0 8 7 7 8 7 Godk 43 Ej50

6Elphidora E.H.10 04094106 Fürst Romancier sto 177,0 8 8 7 9 5 Godk 43 Ej50

6Carioke (SWB)12 04091735 Okeanos (SWB) val 166,0 8 8 7 8 6 Godk 43 Ej50

7Liwigno24 04091233 Ludwigs Champion h 160,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 43 Ej50

7Noomi Light42 04091758 Twiligt sto 161,0 7 7 8 7 7 Godk 43 Ej50

6Debbie (SWB)70 04093989 Don Primero sto 163,0 8 7 8 8 6 Godk 43 Ej50

6Briotti (SWB)75 04091251 Bocelli (SWB) val 165,0 8 8 7 8 6 Godk 43 Ej50

7Lachris (SWB)88 04091030 Chirlon sto 162,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 43 Ej50

7Paddington (SWB)16 04093416 Empire (ex Secret 
Pride)

val 162,0 7 7 7 8 7 Ej utf. 43 Ej58

7Libelle TB61 04093064 Last Liberty sto 160,0 7 7 8 7 7 Ej utf. 43 Ej58

8Lowe Liberty TB62 04093049 Last Liberty sto 163,0 7 7 7 7 7 Ej utf. 43 Ej58

6Bettina (33) (SWB)3 04093228 Damino SD (SWB) sto 162,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 42 Ej61

6Fling for U (SWB)8 04091124 Don Romantic sto 168,0 8 7 7 8 6 Godk 42 Ej61

7Dark Bozz26 04091934 Bocelli h 164,0 8 7 6 7 7 Godk 42 Ej61

7Madagascar C (SWB)31 04092333 Lucky Point HE 
(SWB)

sto 158,0 6 7 8 7 7 Godk 42 Ej61

6Dionysia (40) (SWB)43 04093697 Dionysos sto 162,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 42 Ej61

5Zome Zin45 04094255 Blue Hors Zack h 174,0 8 8 8 9 4 Godk 42 Ej61

7Chicago56 04092210 Chirlon val 164,0 7 8 6 7 7 Godk 42 Ej61

5No Trouble74 54091002 Tornesch val 159,0 7 8 7 8 7 Godk 42 Ej61

7Flinga (SWB)76 04091782 Ludwigs Champion sto 166,0 7 8 7 6 7 Godk 42 Ej61

6Cardemumma (SWB)103 04093707 Niveau (SWB) sto 170,0 8 7 7 7 7 Godk 42 Ej61

7Armani86 04092277 Tornesch val 161,0 8 7 7 7 6 Godk 42 Ej61

6Spirea (36) (SWB)100 04092425 Twiligt sto 165,0 8 8 7 8 5 Godk 42 Ej61

6Mr Dylan22 04091477 Damino SD (SWB) val 163,0 8 7 8 7 6 Ej utf. 42 Ej73

6Harry Good C (SWB)30 04092337 Hip Hop (SWB) val 167,0 8 7 7 7 7 Ej utf. 42 Ej73

6Samba (SWB)35 04091908 Loredes sto 169,0 8 7 8 8 5 Ej utf. 42 Ej73

7Sherity (SWB)32 04093269 VDL Sheraton sto 159,0 7 7 7 6 7 Godk 41 Ej76

5Dancing Ztar (SWB)38 04092144 Blue Hors Zack sto 161,0 8 7 7 8 6 Godk 41 Ej76

6Metical (SWB)52 04093775 Dionysos val 164,0 8 7 7 7 6 Godk 41 Ej76

7Riddarsporre (SWB)53 04091281 Rolex TP h 162,0 6 7 8 6 7 Godk 41 Ej76

6Skyline90 04093769 Aerline H (SWB) h 165,0 8 7 7 7 6 Godk 41 Ej76

6Diamond Cookie93 54099024 Callahan VDL h 166,0 8 7 6 6 8 Godk 41 Ej76

7Hofnar Lilliput (SWB)78 04091308 Figaro R val 175,0 8 7 6 7 6 Godk 41 Ej76

6Biscaya (33) (SWB)4 04093224 Ludwigs Champion sto 163,0 8 7 7 6 6 Godk 40 Ej83

6Casper51 04091768 Richfield val 162,0 8 7 6 6 6 Godk 39 Ej84

6Mrs Ayala (SWB)95 04093566 Mr Carrera xx sto 159,0 6 7 8 6 6 Godk 39 Ej84

5Charmant (SWB)1 04093807 Hohenstaufen II val 164,0 7 7 7 7 5 Godk 38 Ej86

6Sweet Sundance (SWB)66 04093465 Rosevelt sto 158,0 7 7 6 6 6 Godk 38 Ej86

4Divine44 04094241 Blue Hors Don 
Romantic

sto 170,0 8 7 7 7 3 Godk 36 Ej88
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